

King County

1200 King County Courthouse 516 Third Avenue Seattle, WA 98104

Legislation Details

File #: 2019-0378 Version: 1

Type: Ordinance Status: Lapsed

File created: In control: Regional Policy Committee 9/11/2019

On agenda: Final action: 2/4/2020

Enactment date: Enactment #:

AN ORDINANCE establishing the King County regional homelessness authority; approving a charter Title:

therefor; and adding a new chapter to K.C.C. Title 2.

Jeanne Kohl-Welles, Pete von Reichbauer Sponsors:

Charter, Homelessness Indexes:

2 -Code sections:

Attachments: 1. 2019-0378 legislative review form, 2. A. Charter of King County Regional Homelessness Authority,

3. 2019-0378 transmittal letter, 4. 2019-0378-0379 SR dated 091719, 5. 2019-0378-0379_SR_dated_100119, 6. 2019-0378-0379_SR_dated_100919, 7. ATT6_2019-0378 & 0379_FundingSources_Programs_10-02-2019, 8. ATT7_2019-0378 &

0379 Funding Contracts ByTypeandGeo, 9. 2019-0378-0379 SR dated 101519, 10. 2019-0378-0379 SR dated 102919, 11. 2019-0378-0379 SR dated 110519, 12. 2019-0378-0379 SR 11-19-

19, 13. 2019-0378-0379_SR_dated_12052019

Date	Ver.	Action By	Action	Result
12/5/2019	1	Regional Policy Committee	Deferred	
11/19/2019	1	Health, Housing and Human Services Committee	Deferred	
11/5/2019	1	Health, Housing and Human Services Committee	Deferred	
10/29/2019	1	Health, Housing and Human Services Committee	Deferred	
10/15/2019	1	Health, Housing and Human Services Committee	Deferred	
10/9/2019	1	Regional Policy Committee	Deferred	
10/1/2019	1	Health, Housing and Human Services Committee	Deferred	
9/17/2019	1	Health, Housing and Human Services Committee	Deferred	
9/11/2019	1	Metropolitan King County Council	Introduced and Referred	
9/11/2019	1	Regional Policy Committee	Deferred	